
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
238 
219 
255 
221 
244 
288 
218 
280 
200 
213 
215 
205 
228 
246 
282 
272 
225 
260 
233 
230 
235 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Name 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Veer Chopra 
Mitansh Jain 
Max Murray 
Rayan Koreishi 
Shaheen Shaheen 
Rashid Hilal 
Mikhail Remennik 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Jack Doe 
Marc Tannous 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Tighe Fetton (N) 
Mohammed Buksh 
Saveliy Kogay 
Baran Altinsoy 
Adam El Bassiony 
Darek Rivera 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
8 
8 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

0.093 
0.197 
0.211 
0.302 
0.416 
0.447 
0.473 
0.476 
0.627 
0.771 
1.277 
1.316 
1.369 
1.419 
1.620 
2.615 
2.819 
5.371 

Gap 

0.093 
0.104 
0.014 
0.091 
0.114 
0.031 
0.026 
0.003 
0.151 
0.144 
0.506 
0.039 
0.053 
0.050 
0.201 
0.995 
0.204 
2.552 

Best Tm 
56.305 
56.398 
56.502 
56.516 
56.607 
56.721 
56.752 
56.778 
56.781 
56.932 
57.076 
57.582 
57.621 
57.674 
57.724 
57.925 
58.920 
59.124 

1:01.676 

In Lap 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
4 
6 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
6 
2 
3 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
FINAL RESULT  
KARTS # 213 AND 272 - 1 BEST LAP INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS  
KARTS # 215,200 AND 255 - 2 LAPS INVALIDATED , KARTS # 246,228 AND 260 -  3 LAPS INVALIDATED 
KARTS # 233 AND 235 - 4 LAPS INVALIDATED , KARTS # 230 AND 205 - 6 LAPS INVALIDATED 

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:47:49 PM 

Chief Timekeeper               Clerk of the Course          Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:21:50 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

10/20/2024 09:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
255 
219 
221 
280 
244 
238 
205 
230 
288 
235 
213 
215 
282 
246 
260 
233 
272 
218 
225 
228 

200 

Name 
Mitansh Jain 
Veer Chopra 
Max Murray 
Mikhail Remennik 
Rayan Koreishi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Jack Doe 
Adam El Bassiony 
Shaheen Shaheen 
Darek Rivera 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Baran Altinsoy 
Tighe Fetton (N) 
Rashid Hilal 
Mohammed Buksh 
Marc Tannous 

Gabriele Baricordi 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
2 

10 

Diff 

1.859 
2.882 
3.372 
4.495 
8.339 

11.234 
11.344 
12.294 
15.521 
17.967 
18.881 
19.133 
19.271 
24.497 
24.745 
26.999 
28.678 
32.472 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

1.859 
1.023 
0.490 
1.123 
3.844 
2.895 
0.110 
0.950 
3.227 
2.446 
0.914 
0.252 
0.138 
5.226 
0.248 
2.254 
1.679 
3.794 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.090 
56.190 
56.165 
56.242 
56.329 
56.735 
56.529 
56.377 
56.747 
56.528 
57.045 
57.007 
57.415 
57.366 
57.188 
56.506 
58.052 
57.469 
58.694 

1:03.743 

56.722 

Last Tm 
56.499 
56.190 
56.165 
56.300 
56.472 
57.300 
57.424 
57.379 
57.162 
57.227 
57.291 
57.829 
58.156 
58.317 
58.074 
57.302 
58.745 
57.932 
59.413 

RETIRED 

58.169 

Total Tm 
9:24.315 
9:26.174 
9:27.197 
9:27.687 
9:28.810 
9:32.654 
9:35.549 
9:35.659 
9:36.609 
9:39.836 
9:42.282 
9:43.196 
9:43.448 
9:43.586 
9:48.812 
9:49.060 
9:51.314 
9:52.993 
9:56.787 
2:14.031 

9:35.933 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
FINAL RESULT  
KART # 213 – 5 SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
KART # 235 – 5 SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
KART # 260 – 5 SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:48:31 PM 

Chief Timekeeper               Clerk of the Course          Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
1.859 

Avg. Speed 
76.808 

Best Lap Tm 
56.090 

Best Speed 
77.276 

Best Lap by 
255 - Mitansh Jain 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:28:10 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

10/20/2024 10:15 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
255 
219 
221 
280 
244 
238 
205 
230 
288 
235 
213 
215 
282 
246 
260 
233 
272 
218 
225 
228 

200 

Name 
Mitansh Jain 
Veer Chopra 
Max Murray 
Mikhail Remennik 
Rayan Koreishi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Jack Doe 
Adam El Bassiony 
Shaheen Shaheen 
Darek Rivera 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Baran Altinsoy 
Tighe Fetton (N) 
Rashid Hilal 
Mohammed Buksh 
Marc Tannous 

Gabriele Baricordi 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
2 

10 

Diff 

1.859 
2.882 
3.372 
4.495 
8.339 

11.234 
11.344 
12.294 
15.521 
17.967 
18.881 
19.133 
19.271 
24.497 
24.745 
26.999 
28.678 
32.472 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

1.859 
1.023 
0.490 
1.123 
3.844 
2.895 
0.110 
0.950 
3.227 
2.446 
0.914 
0.252 
0.138 
5.226 
0.248 
2.254 
1.679 
3.794 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.090 
56.190 
56.165 
56.242 
56.329 
56.735 
56.529 
56.377 
56.747 
56.528 
57.045 
57.007 
57.415 
57.366 
57.188 
56.506 
58.052 
57.469 
58.694 

1:03.743 

56.722 

Last Tm 
56.499 
56.190 
56.165 
56.300 
56.472 
57.300 
57.424 
57.379 
57.162 
57.227 
57.291 
57.829 
58.156 
58.317 
58.074 
57.302 
58.745 
57.932 
59.413 

RETIRED 

58.169 

Total Tm 
9:24.315 
9:26.174 
9:27.197 
9:27.687 
9:28.810 
9:32.654 
9:35.549 
9:35.659 
9:36.609 
9:39.836 
9:42.282 
9:43.196 
9:43.448 
9:43.586 
9:48.812 
9:49.060 
9:51.314 
9:52.993 
9:56.787 
2:14.031 

9:35.933 

Sorted on Laps

KART #200 – EXCLUSION FROM RACE - STEWARDS DECISION  

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:48:31 PM 

Chief Timekeeper               Clerk of the Course          Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
1.859 

Avg. Speed 
76.808 

Best Lap Tm 
56.090 

Best Speed 
77.276 

Best Lap by 
255 - Mitansh Jain 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:28:10 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

10/20/2024 10:15 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
255 
280 
244 
219 
230 
205 
288 
235 
200 
215 
218 
228 
246 
282 
238 
225 
260 
213 
221 
233 

272 

Name 
Mitansh Jain 
Mikhail Remennik 
Rayan Koreishi 
Veer Chopra 
Adam El Bassiony 
Jack Doe 
Shaheen Shaheen 
Darek Rivera 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Rashid Hilal 
Marc Tannous 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Mohammed Buksh 
Saveliy Kogay 
Ansh Saigal 
Max Murray 
Baran Altinsoy 

Tighe Fetton (N) 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
5 
3 

Diff 

1.835 
2.364 
3.022 
6.289 
7.880 
9.770 

11.692 
11.954 
17.994 
18.752 
19.227 
23.473 
24.041 
42.637 
45.673 
47.157 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

1.835 
0.529 
0.658 
3.267 
1.591 
1.890 
1.922 
0.262 
6.040 
0.758 
0.475 
4.246 
0.568 

18.596 
3.036 
1.484 

7 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.434 
56.620 
56.526 
56.449 
56.624 
56.900 
56.949 
56.874 
56.729 
57.230 
57.446 
57.394 
57.870 
57.371 
57.356 
59.296 
57.825 
57.749 
56.855 

Last Tm 
56.877 
56.696 
56.526 
56.530 
56.685 
57.093 
56.949 
56.951 
56.807 
57.403 
57.446 
57.525 
58.338 
57.523 
57.568 

1:00.055 
58.033 

RETIRED 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 

Total Tm 
11:22.135 
11:23.970 
11:24.499 
11:25.157 
11:28.424 
11:30.015 
11:31.905 
11:33.827 
11:34.089 
11:40.129 
11:40.887 
11:41.362 
11:45.608 
11:46.176 
12:04.772 
12:07.808 
12:09.292 
5:25.442 
3:12.381 

0.631 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# FINAL RESULT  
KART # 213 -   5  SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
KART # 225 –  5  SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
KART # 238 –  5  SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:49:07 PM 

Chief Timekeeper               Clerk of the Course          Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
1.835 

Avg. Speed 
76.250 

Best Lap Tm 
56.434 

Best Speed 
76.805 

Best Lap by 
255 - Mitansh Jain 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:47:55 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

10/20/2024 11:30 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
255 
280 
244 
219 
230 
205 
288 
235 
200 
215 
218 
228 
246 
282 
238 
225 
260 
213 
221 
233 

272 

Name 
Mitansh Jain 
Mikhail Remennik 
Rayan Koreishi 
Veer Chopra 
Adam El Bassiony 
Jack Doe 
Shaheen Shaheen 
Darek Rivera 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Rashid Hilal 
Marc Tannous 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Mohammed Buksh 
Saveliy Kogay 
Ansh Saigal 
Max Murray 
Baran Altinsoy 

Tighe Fetton (N) 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
5 
3 

Diff 

1.835 
2.364 
3.022 
6.289 
7.880 
9.770 

11.692 
11.954 
17.994 
18.752 
19.227 
23.473 
24.041 
42.637 
45.673 
47.157 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

1.835 
0.529 
0.658 
3.267 
1.591 
1.890 
1.922 
0.262 
6.040 
0.758 
0.475 
4.246 
0.568 

18.596 
3.036 
1.484 

7 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.434 
56.620 
56.526 
56.449 
56.624 
56.900 
56.949 
56.874 
56.729 
57.230 
57.446 
57.394 
57.870 
57.371 
57.356 
59.296 
57.825 
57.749 
56.855 

Last Tm 
56.877 
56.696 
56.526 
56.530 
56.685 
57.093 
56.949 
56.951 
56.807 
57.403 
57.446 
57.525 
58.338 
57.523 
57.568 

1:00.055 
58.033 

RETIRED 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 

Total Tm 
11:22.135 
11:23.970 
11:24.499 
11:25.157 
11:28.424 
11:30.015 
11:31.905 
11:33.827 
11:34.089 
11:40.129 
11:40.887 
11:41.362 
11:45.608 
11:46.176 
12:04.772 
12:07.808 
12:09.292 
5:25.442 
3:12.381 

0.631 

Sorted on Laps

KART # 260 -   5  SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
KART # 282 –  5  SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:49:07 PM 

Chief Timekeeper               Clerk of the Course          Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
1.835 

Avg. Speed 
76.250 

Best Lap Tm 
56.434 

Best Speed 
76.805 

Best Lap by 
255 - Mitansh Jain 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:47:55 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

10/20/2024 11:30 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
255 
244 
219 
280 
230 
205 
235 
200 
288 
213 
260 
246 
272 
221 
218 
228 
238 
282 
215 
225 

233 

Name 
Mitansh Jain 
Rayan Koreishi 
Veer Chopra 
Mikhail Remennik 
Adam El Bassiony 
Jack Doe 
Darek Rivera 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Shaheen Shaheen 
Ansh Saigal 
Saveliy Kogay 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Tighe Fetton (N) 
Max Murray 
Rashid Hilal 
Marc Tannous 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Ethan Rilstone 
Mohammed Buksh 

Baran Altinsoy 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 

14 

Diff 

2.179 
4.321 
5.341 
5.653 
8.877 
9.464 

14.036 
15.287 
19.944 
27.774 
30.531 
32.208 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

2.179 
2.142 
1.020 
0.312 
3.224 
0.587 
4.572 
1.251 
4.657 
7.830 
2.757 
1.677 

11 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
3.680 

42.707 
1 Lap 
0.162 

Best Tm 
56.686 
56.778 
56.623 
56.791 
56.812 
56.868 
56.895 
56.888 
57.039 
57.367 
57.674 
57.947 
58.232 
58.529 

1:01.029 

56.834 

Last Tm 
57.157 
56.967 
56.815 
56.832 
56.812 
58.577 
56.918 
58.846 
57.201 
57.741 
57.702 
58.442 
59.097 

RETIRED 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 

57.605 

Total Tm 
13:17.817 
13:19.996 
13:22.138 
13:23.158 
13:23.470 
13:26.694 
13:27.281 
13:31.853 
13:33.104 
13:37.761 
13:45.591 
13:48.348 
13:50.025 
3:01.685 
2:26.067 
1:10.804 
1:14.484 
1:57.191 

0.816 
0.978 

13:40.571 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KARTS # - 200,213,218,233,238 AND 282 - - 5  SECONDS PENALTY – AS PER PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER REPORT 
 KARTS # 233,246,260 AND 288 – 5 SECONDS PENALTY – TRACK LIMITS 
# KART 233 - EXCLUSION FROM THE RACE - ART #21 - STEWARDS DECISION 
# FINAL RESULT 

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:50:15 PM 

Chief Timekeeper               Clerk of the Course          Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
2.179 

Avg. Speed 
76.060 

Best Lap Tm 
56.623 

Best Speed 
76.548 

Best Lap by 
219 - Veer Chopra 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:38:31 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

10/20/2024 13:20 


